
 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 101 Mens MC 100m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  50 
1. Josef Craig (97) South Tyne 7  1:03.67 Q  849     30.85 
2. Jonathan Fox (91) Newquay 7  1:03.96 Q  838     30.66 
3. Phelipe Rodrigues (90) Co Manch Aq 10    54.08   834     25.57 
4. Matthew Walker (78) Co Manch Aq 7  1:05.08 WD  795     31.16 
5. Sascha Kindred (77) Co Hereford 6  1:11.91 Q  752     32.99 
6. Oliver Hynd (94) Nova Cent'n 8  1:02.27 WD  751     30.36 
7. Robert Welbourn (87) Swansea Uni 10    56.60 Q  727     27.21 
8. Michael Jones (94) Kelly Coll 7  1:07.14   724     31.85 
9. Matthew Wylie (96) Co Sund'land 9  1:01.61 Q  723     29.55 
10. James Clegg (94) East Lothian 12    57.12 Q  708     27.73 
11. Sean Fraser (90) StirlingSwim 8  1:03.97 Q  693     30.84 
12. Morgyn Peters (96) Millfield 9  1:03.16 Q  671     30.73 
13. James Hollis (94) Loughboro Un 10    58.50 Q  659     28.80 
14. Robert Gill (95) Horwich 9  1:03.93 Q  647     30.60 
 
15. Jack Bridge (94) Preston 10  1:00.02   610     28.85 
16. Jonathan Eke (96) Co Newport 10  1:02.15   549     29.79 
17. Oscar Livesey (97) Gwich Royals 10  1:02.37   544     29.79 
18. Andrew Mullen (96) Ren 96 5  1:23.98   540     40.33 
19. Jonathan Booth (98) Bo Kirklees 10  1:06.95   439     31.78 
20. Lyndon Longhorne (95) Durham City 5  1:35.89   363     46.13 
 
 
 

EVENT 102 Womens MC 100m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  50 
1. Amy Marren (98) Romford Town 9  1:04.45  Q 852     31.23 
2. Hannah Russell (96) Kelly Coll 12  1:01.99  Q 836     29.73 
3. Susannah Rodgers (83) Otter 7  1:14.12  Q 772     35.49 
4. Alice Tai (99) Bourmth Coll 10  1:06.03  Q 765     32.33 
5. Eleni Papadopoulos (92) Co Manch Aq 10  1:06.06  Q 764     32.25 
6. Tully Kearney (97) Boldmere 10  1:06.12  Q 762     32.37 
7. Claire Cashmore (88) Wyre Forest 9  1:07.18  Q 752     32.04 
8. Rosie Bancroft (95) Co Oxford 10  1:06.95   734     33.00 
9. Emma Cattle (88) Team Luton 10  1:07.68   711     32.40 
10. Emma Hollis (92) Loughboro Un 8  1:13.61  Q 708     35.88 
11. Francesca O'Connor (91) Wyre Forest 7  1:20.08  Q 612     38.62 
12. Chloe Buck (97) Harrogate 9  1:12.63  Q 595     34.39 
 
13. Emily Harris (97) St Felix Sch 9  1:14.02   562     36.32 
14. Hope Gordon (94) StirlingSwim 9  1:17.74   486     36.09 
15. Grace Harvey (98) Hoddesdon 7  1:29.55   438     42.22 
16. Elizabeth Johnson (85) Bath Univ 6  1:43.38   356     48.35 
 



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 103 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield   3:50.24   873  
 50m    26.35 100m    54.91 150m  1:24.52 200m  1:53.90 250m  2:23.33 300m  2:52.47 350m  3:22.03 400m  3:50.24 
    26.35    28.56    29.61    29.38    29.43    29.14    29.56    28.21 
2. Daniel Fogg (87) Loughboro Un   3:50.52   870  
 50m    26.49 100m    55.09 150m  1:24.37 200m  1:53.76 250m  2:23.00 300m  2:52.06 350m  3:21.91 400m  3:50.52 
    26.49    28.60    29.28    29.39    29.24    29.06    29.85    28.61 
3. Robert Renwick (88) Co Glasgow   3:50.66   868  
 50m    25.92 100m    54.71 150m  1:23.71 200m  1:52.69 250m  2:22.08 300m  2:52.21 350m  3:21.97 400m  3:50.66 
    25.92    28.79    29.00    28.98    29.39    30.13    29.76    28.69 
4. James Guy (95) Millfield   3:50.80   866  
 50m    26.13 100m    54.71 150m  1:24.06 200m  1:53.54 250m  2:22.54 300m  2:52.13 350m  3:21.90 400m  3:50.80 
    26.13    28.58    29.35    29.48    29.00    29.59    29.77    28.90 
5. Thomas Sunter (92) Co Sheffield   3:52.55   847  
 50m    26.18 100m    54.64 150m  1:23.78 200m  1:53.17 250m  2:22.66 300m  2:52.35 350m  3:22.42 400m  3:52.55 
    26.18    28.46    29.14    29.39    29.49    29.69    30.07    30.13 
6. Stephen Milne (94) Perth City   3:53.16   840  
 50m    26.90 100m    55.60 150m  1:25.00 200m  1:54.55 250m  2:24.45 300m  2:54.49 350m  3:24.47 400m  3:53.16 
    26.90    28.70    29.40    29.55    29.90    30.04    29.98    28.69 
7. Craig Hamilton (91) Warrender Ba   3:53.24   839  
 50m    27.11 100m    56.28 150m  1:25.72 200m  1:55.82 250m  2:25.49 300m  2:55.38 350m  3:24.69 400m  3:53.24 
    27.11    29.17    29.44    30.10    29.67    29.89    29.31    28.55 
8. Matthew Johnson (95) Co Sheffield   3:53.54   836  
 50m    26.67 100m    55.77 150m  1:25.56 200m  1:55.72 250m  2:25.72 300m  2:55.67 350m  3:25.05 400m  3:53.54 
    26.67    29.10    29.79    30.16    30.00    29.95    29.38    28.49 
 
 
9. Ieuan Lloyd (93) Co Cardiff   3:53.98   832  
 50m    26.21 100m    55.37 150m  1:25.19 200m  1:55.45 250m  2:25.44 300m  2:54.96 350m  3:24.67 400m  3:53.98 
    26.21    29.16    29.82    30.26    29.99    29.52    29.71    29.31 
10. Gareth Mills (93) Co Sheffield   3:54.05   831  
 50m    27.13 100m    56.08 150m  1:25.57 200m  1:55.50 250m  2:25.36 300m  2:55.40 350m  3:24.91 400m  3:54.05 
    27.13    28.95    29.49    29.93    29.86    30.04    29.51    29.14 
 
 
11. Lewis Smith (88) UniOfStirl   3:54.32   828  
 50m    27.21 100m    56.56 150m  1:26.23 200m  1:56.28 250m  2:25.74 300m  2:55.53 350m  3:25.24 400m  3:54.32 
    27.21    29.35    29.67    30.05    29.46    29.79    29.71    29.08 
12. Jack Burnell (93) Loughboro Un   3:55.97   811  
 50m    27.04 100m    56.35 150m  1:26.23 200m  1:56.33 250m  2:26.15 300m  2:56.45 350m  3:26.73 400m  3:55.97 
    27.04    29.31    29.88    30.10    29.82    30.30    30.28    29.24 
 
13. Daniel Crosby (94) Stockport Mo   3:57.41   796  
 50m    23.38 100m    56.46 150m  1:26.75 200m  1:56.92 250m  2:27.03 300m  2:57.12 350m - 400m  3:57.41 
    23.38    33.08    30.29    30.17    30.11    30.09 -  1:00.29 
14. Alfie Howes (92) Bath Univ   3:58.12   789  
 50m    26.55 100m    55.38 150m  1:25.24 200m  1:55.72 250m  2:26.15 300m  2:56.72 350m  3:27.46 400m  3:58.12 
    26.55    28.83    29.86    30.48    30.43    30.57    30.74    30.66 
15. Martin Cremin (91) StirlingSwim   3:58.16   788  
 50m    27.78 100m    57.59 150m  1:27.69 200m  1:57.94 250m  2:28.28 300m  2:58.85 350m  3:28.76 400m  3:58.16 
    27.78    29.81    30.10    30.25    30.34    30.57    29.91    29.40 
16. Chris Suggitt (93) Swim Swansea   3:58.24   788  
 50m    27.22 100m    56.65 150m  1:26.79 200m  1:56.80 250m  2:27.10 300m  2:57.41 350m  3:28.05 400m  3:58.24 
    27.22    29.43    30.14    30.01    30.30    30.31    30.64    30.19 
17. Caleb Hughes (95) Hatfield   3:58.64   784  
 50m    27.16 100m    56.53 150m  1:26.70 200m  1:56.57 250m  2:27.30 300m  2:57.85 350m  3:28.83 400m  3:58.64 
    27.16    29.37    30.17    29.87    30.73    30.55    30.98    29.81 
18. Thomas Moss (94) Stockport Mo   4:04.19   731  
 50m    27.07 100m    56.36 150m  1:26.66 200m  1:57.41 250m  2:28.48 300m  2:59.93 350m  3:32.09 400m  4:04.19 
    27.07    29.29    30.30    30.75    31.07    31.45    32.16    32.10 
19. James Gibson (91) Stockport Mo   4:04.32   730  
 50m    27.55 100m    57.38 150m  1:27.81 200m  1:58.94 250m  2:29.85 300m  3:00.93 350m  3:32.64 400m  4:04.32 
    27.55    29.83    30.43    31.13    30.91    31.08    31.71    31.68 



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 104 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jemma Lowe (90) Swansea Uni   2:10.45   814     29.00  1:02.08  1:35.84 
2. Sophie Allen (92) Bath Univ   2:11.54   794     29.51  1:02.72  1:37.06 
3. Aimee Willmott (93) Middlesboro   2:11.56   793     29.11  1:02.63  1:36.68 
4. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch   2:12.65   774     29.81  1:03.29  1:37.76 
5. Elena Sheridan (95) Romford Town   2:12.96   768     29.64  1:04.11  1:37.83 
6. Georgia Barton (95) Co Manch Aq   2:13.76   755     29.67  1:03.42  1:38.22 
7. Alys Thomas (90) Swansea Uni   2:14.10   749     29.62  1:03.55  1:38.69 
8. Rachael Kelly (94) Loughboro Un   2:14.21   747     29.50  1:03.38  1:37.96 
9. Tilly Gray (91) Loughboro Un   2:14.78   738     29.88  1:03.94  1:38.45 
10. Fern Davies (92) Swim Swansea   2:15.35   728     30.52  1:04.68  1:39.59 
11. Fiona Donnelly (95) Nova Cent'n   2:15.81   721     30.56  1:04.58  1:39.92 
12. Libby Mitchell (93) Swansea Uni   2:16.09   717     30.26  1:04.73  1:39.83 
13. Isobel Grant (98) Co Sheffield   2:16.29   713     30.83  1:05.58  1:41.26 
14. Brearnna Close (97) Co Manch Aq   2:16.38   712     29.77  1:04.23  1:41.04 
15. Charlotte Bryan (94) Swansea Uni   2:17.55   694     30.92  1:05.29  1:41.17 
16. Shauntelle Austin (97) Blackpool Aq   2:17.85   689     31.50  1:05.48  1:42.14 
 
17. Stephanie Blakeburn (94) Billingham   2:18.04   687     30.78  1:06.13  1:42.07 
18. Anna Cheesbrough (93) Loughboro Un   2:19.93   659     31.50  1:06.69  1:43.11 
 
19. Emily Jones (95) Aberdeen   2:20.40   653     30.51  1:06.19  1:42.34 
19. Freya Resendez (96) Co Leeds   2:20.40   653     31.14  1:06.06  1:44.25 
21. Harriet West (97) Co Leicester   2:20.41   652     30.69  1:06.27  1:43.17 
22. Fiona Hardie (94) Poole   2:22.65   622     30.53  1:05.98  1:44.12 



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 105 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christopher Steeples (92) Co Manch Aq     27.92   871  
1. Ross Murdoch (94) UniOfStirl     27.92   871  
3. Adam Peaty (94) Co Derby     28.12   853  
4. Daniel Sliwinski (90) UniOfStirl     28.21   845  
5. Mark Tully (92) East Lothian     28.37   830  
6. Euan Inglis (93) Edinburgh Un     28.40   828  
7. Craig Benson (94) Warrender Ba     28.42   826  
8. Mark Conroy (91) Plymouth Lea     28.46   822  
9. Russell Smith (91) Stockport Mo     28.50   819  
10. Joseph Welstead (90) StirlingSwim     28.60   810  
11. Jamie Graham (93) Co Glasgow     28.68   804  
12. L Clifford-Stephenson (93) Killerwhales     28.71   801  
13. Mark Campbell (91) Co Aberdeen     28.78   795  
14. Douglas Scott (91) UniOfStirl     28.98   779  
15. Luke Spain (92) Bath Univ     29.04   774  
16. Chris Kerr (93) Warrender Ba     29.05   773  
 
 
17. Lawrence Palmer (92) Team Luton     29.08   771  
18. Richard Spoor (92) Loughboro Un     29.09   770  
 
 
19. Andrew Rodgie (88) Edinburgh Un     29.15   765  
20. Daniel Scott (90) Co Glasgow     29.22   760  
21. Ross Dibblin (94) Leander     29.33   751  
22. Harry Needs (92) Stockport Mo     29.39   747  
23. Dean Embling (94) Cinderford     29.48   740  
24. James Wilby (93) York City     29.61   730  
25. Benjamin Stuckey (95) Bo Newham     29.70   724  
26. Matthew Nicholson (91) Co Glasgow     29.78   718  
27. Clement Gudefin (91) Bath Univ     29.80   716  
28. Calum Tait (94) Edinburgh Un     29.85   713  
29. Thomas Litten (92) Kelly Coll     29.86   712  
30. Scott Wilcox (93) Edinburgh Un     29.91   708  
31. Dan Sweeney (93) Loughboro Un     30.10   695  
31. Michael Dawson (91) Loughboro Un     30.10   695  
33. Mbeh Tanji (93) Co Sheffield     30.35   678  
34. Nicholas Cook (94) Derwentside     30.37   677  
35. James Shields (91) Loughboro Un     30.48   669  
36. Louis Oliver (95) Co Birm'ham     30.50   668  
37. Jack Barker (95) Carlisle Aq     30.56   664  
38. Danny Anderson (89) Derventio     30.63   660  
39. Sargon Youssefi (90) Colchester     30.77   651  
40. Luke Westwood (90) Co Cambridge     30.79   649  
41. James Latham (95) Derventio     30.92   641  



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 106 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Francesca Halsall (90) Loughboro Un     25.06   849  
2. Amy Smith (87) Loughboro Un     25.51   804  
3. Emma Wilkins (91) Loughboro Un     25.56   800  
4. Jessica Lloyd (95) Co Manch Aq     25.64   792  
5. Sophie Smith (94) Loughboro Un     25.72   785  
6. Hannah Keen (86) Hastings     25.73   784  
7. Rebecca Guy (92) Co Manch Aq     25.81   777  
8. Harriet Cooper (97) Co Leicester     25.89   770  
9. Rebecca Turner (92) Co Sheffield     25.95   764  
10. Grace Vertigans (96) Plymouth Lea     26.04   756  
11. Ellen Thomas (94) Guildford Ct     26.14   748  
12. Eloise Barber (92) UniOfStirl     26.21   742  
13. Sian Harkin (94) Plymouth Lea     26.32   732  
14. Shauna Lee (95) Hatfield     26.65   705  
15. Isabella Hindley (96) Chelsea&West     26.71   701  
16. Sylvia Brunlehner (94) Co Manch Aq     26.77 NQ  696  
17. Jessica Jackson (97) Hatfield     26.82   692  
 
18. Fiona Hardie (94) Poole     26.89   687  
19. Lauren Averell (95) Milngavie &B     26.90   686  
 
20. Hayley Monteith (94) Edinburgh Un     26.99   679  
21. Laura Whitaker (91) Co Sheffield     27.00   678  
22. Emma Saunders (94) Co Manch Aq     27.04   675  
23. Victoria Cunningham (94) Loughboro Un     27.05   675  
24. Hannah Rogers (93) Loughboro Un     27.06   674  
25. Samantha Caulfield (97) Carnegie     27.16   666  
26. Kirsty Simpson (96) Dun City Aqu     27.18   665  
27. Katie Armitage (96) Hatfield     27.24   661  
28. Emily Ridout (93) Hatfield     27.36   652  
29. Amy Harper (92) Lerwick     27.52   641  
30. Andrea Strachan (92) Edinburgh Un     27.63   633  



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 107 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Proud (94) Plymouth Lea     22.20   835  
2. Adam Brown (89) Hatfield     22.40   813  
3. James Disney-May (92) Millfield     22.68   783  
4. Andrew Weatheritt (91) Loughboro Un     22.69   782  
5. Alex Garnett (90) Loughboro Un     22.94   757  
6. Karl Morgan (95) Nova Cent'n     22.95   756  
7. Kane Haggett (92) Derventio     23.07   744  
8. Andrew Bushell (88) Loughboro Un     23.12   739  
9. Grant Turner (89) Loughboro Un     23.13   738  
10. Owen Morgan (84) Woking     23.17   734  
11. Aaron Rickhuss (93) Plymouth Lea     23.19   733  
12. Kieran McGuckin (90) Edinburgh Un     23.29   723  
13. Jack Thorpe (94) Edinburgh Un     23.31   721  
14. Levi Lucas (93) Hatfield     23.43   710  
15. James Peek (95) Millfield     23.46   708  
16. Ross Glegg (92) Scarborough     23.50   704  
 
17. Craig Gibbons (85) Wycombe Dist     23.57   698  
18. Rory Lamont (91) West Dunbart     23.64   692  
 
19. Jamie Thorpe (92) Leic Peng     23.65   691  
20. Jamie Graham (93) Co Glasgow     23.72   685  
21. Thomas Laxton (89) Loughboro Un     23.79   679  
22. Ilya Skliarov (92) Exeter City     23.86   673  
23. Matthew Parks (93) Edinburgh Un     23.97   663  
24. Philip Muspratt (85) Salisbury     24.10   653  
25. Leo Jaggs (94) Loughboro Un     24.16   648  
26. Daniel Scott (90) Co Glasgow     24.18   646  
27. David Thompson (93) Loughboro Un     24.23   642  
28. Tsubasa Nakagawa (92) Co Leicester     24.24   641  



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 108 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Georgina Evans (96) Co Liverpool   1:08.78   822     32.71 
2. Stacey Tadd (89) Bath Univ   1:09.30   804     32.79 
3. Sophie Taylor (96) Co Leeds   1:09.34   803     32.90 
4. Siobhan-Marie O'Connor (95) Bath Univ   1:09.37   801     32.18 
5. Sophie Allen (92) Bath Univ   1:09.76   788     32.70 
6. Rachael Wilson (88) Derwentside   1:09.90   783     32.62 
7. Kathryn Johnstone (90) Edinburgh Un   1:10.01   780     32.64 
8. Katie Armitage (96) Hatfield   1:10.26   771     33.37 
9. Rebecca Swales (96) Preston   1:10.40   767     33.20 
10. Molly Renshaw (96) Derventio   1:10.96   749     33.52 
11. Philippa Cochran (94) Sevenoaks   1:11.03   747     33.12 
12. Laura Kinley (96) Io Man   1:11.05   746     33.62 
13. Corrie Scott (93) Edinburgh Un   1:11.72   725     33.46 
14. Hayley Monteith (94) Edinburgh Un   1:12.02   716     34.31 
15. Andrea Strachan (92) Edinburgh Un   1:12.03   716     33.30 
16. Rachael Solway (92) Loughboro Un   1:12.06   715     34.61 
 
17. Jocelyn Ulyett (95) Co Milton K   1:12.16   712     33.72 
18. Francesca Marr (93) Hillingdon   1:12.21   711     33.72 
 
19. Emma Bird (91) Edinburgh Un   1:12.43   704     34.11 
20. Beth Aitchison (97) Bourmth Coll   1:12.58   700     34.53 
21. Sarah Vasey (96) Derventio   1:12.73   695     33.49 
22. Zara Bailey (95) Co Peterboro   1:12.83   693     34.37 
23. Charlotte Reid (95) Hatfield   1:13.11   685     34.27 
24. Alice Tennant (93) Swansea Uni   1:13.14   684     34.38 
25. Rachel Ritchie (96) Carnforth   1:13.50   674     33.99 



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 109 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Michael Rock (87) Co Liverpool   1:57.10   863     27.20    55.52  1:26.25 
2. Roberto Pavoni (91) Loughboro Un   2:00.46   793     26.96    57.29  1:28.60 
3. Daniel Wallace (93) Warrender Ba   2:00.69   788     26.86    57.50  1:28.83 
4. Luke Howdle (94) Nova Cent'n   2:01.69   769     27.57    58.42  1:30.31 
5. Michael Gunning (94) Beckenham   2:02.00   763     26.78    57.42  1:29.42 
6. Matthew Johnson (95) Co Sheffield   2:02.19   760     27.75    59.17  1:31.30 
7. Joseph Roebuck (85) Bath Univ   2:02.20   759     26.51    57.78  1:29.61 
8. Ross Muir (91) UniOfStirl   2:02.27   758     27.76    58.82  1:30.07 
9. Adam Mallett (89) Swansea Uni   2:02.79   748     28.06    59.22  1:31.32 
10. Lewis Smith (93) Swim Swansea   2:02.94   746     27.61    58.35  1:30.13 
11. Cameron Brodie (92) UniOfStirl   2:03.32   739     27.08    57.89  1:30.42 
12. Thomas Haffield (88) Co Cardiff   2:03.33   739     28.78    58.77  1:31.94 
13. Sean Campsie (94) Warrender Ba   2:04.44   719     27.37    59.18  1:31.47 
14. Thomas Paine (94) Co Manch Aq   2:04.70   715     27.16    58.73  1:31.66 
15. Adam Fawl (94) Loughboro Un   2:06.52   684     27.44    59.37  1:32.52 
16. S Van De Schootbrugge (93) Nova Cent'n   2:07.31   671     27.17    58.19  1:31.68 
 
17. Ryan Flanagan (94) Co Leeds   2:08.95   646     28.18  1:01.52  1:35.49 



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 110 Womens Open 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lauren Quigley (95) Stockport Mo   2:12.69   817     30.88  1:04.64  1:39.16 
2. Danielle Lowe (95) Bebington   2:14.51   784     31.13  1:04.44  1:39.17 
3. Elizabeth Simmonds (91) Bath Univ   2:14.94   777     31.01  1:04.93  1:39.84 
4. Charlotte McKenzie (96) F.I.R.S.T.   2:15.22   772     31.21  1:05.83  1:40.72 
5. Jessica Fullalove (96) Co Manch Aq   2:15.26   771     31.13  1:04.95  1:40.05 
6. Danielle Stirrat (93) Co Cardiff   2:15.35   770     31.94  1:05.50  1:40.35 
7. Natasha Hofton (95) Nova Cent'n   2:15.66   764     31.31  1:05.39  1:40.45 
8. Charlotte Evans (97) Co Milton K   2:16.06   758     32.39  1:06.58  1:41.63 
9. Chloe Hannam (96) Co Peterboro   2:16.21   755     32.48  1:06.12  1:41.04 
10. Rachel Lefley (90) Loughboro Un   2:16.25   754     31.56  1:05.70  1:40.82 
11. Kathryn Willis (92) Loughboro Un   2:16.48   751     31.86  1:05.98  1:41.28 
12. Emma Smith (96) Co Birm'ham   2:16.61   748     31.91  1:05.83  1:41.18 
13. Brittany Horton (98) Co Birm'ham   2:17.06   741     32.46  1:07.07  1:41.79 
14. Ella Bowkley (97) Co Birm'ham   2:18.08   725     31.54  1:05.70  1:41.54 
15. Phoebe Lenderyou (95) Plymouth Lea   2:18.71   715     31.47  1:05.61  1:41.63 
16. Shauntelle Austin (97) Blackpool Aq   2:18.80   714     32.52  1:07.61  1:43.42 
 
17. Lucinda Campbell (96) Windsor   2:19.01   710     32.99  1:07.49  1:43.57 
18. Candice Hall (97) Co Leicester   2:19.20   707     32.19  1:07.14  1:43.17 
 
19. Kirsty Simpson (96) Dun City Aqu   2:19.98   696     32.28  1:07.40  1:43.69 
20. Rebecca Cole (94) Co Birm'ham   2:20.15   693     32.48  1:07.92  1:43.84 
21. Lucy Walton (97) Co Sund'land   2:24.15   637     33.69  1:09.79  1:47.03 



 
Results Day 1 Heats 

 

 

EVENT 111 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Chris Walker-Hebborn (90) Ellesmere Co     55.01   841     26.69 
